
−1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

na
no

se
co

nd

56440 56448 56456 56464 56472

MJD

07/02/13 migtigrt56437_35.ppp_defaut−1d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.15447E−12 Tdev= 27 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.56787E−13 Tdev= 20 ps

1201 s: Mdev= 0.22014E−13 Tdev= 15 ps
2402 s: Mdev= 0.10600E−13 Tdev= 15 ps
4803 s: Mdev= 0.66818E−14 Tdev= 19 ps

9607 s: Mdev= 0.40395E−14 Tdev= 22 ps
19213 s: Mdev= 0.22907E−14 Tdev= 25 ps
38427 s: Mdev= 0.16774E−14 Tdev= 37 ps

76853 s: Mdev= 0.13806E−14 Tdev= 61 ps
153707 s: Mdev= 0.15285E−14 Tdev= 136 ps
307414 s: Mdev= 0.17173E−14 Tdev= 305 ps

614827 s: Mdev= 0.22160E−14 Tdev= 787 ps
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